
3 DOOR PHIZES
Ist -APair of Car Tire*, Your Choice ofSizeln Stock
2nd - Kerosene Heater
3rd - Hoover Vacuum Sweeper Model $>2303

(Winner*willtoe*ono«oc»dS»t, Nqv I7thnrs«re>utts
InLancaster Farmlnf Newspaper)

TOTALLY ENCLOSED FARM DUTY
MOTORS - DAYTON

•79.95 • 2 HP..
•89.95 • 3 HP..

*115.45 • 5 HP..
*134.95 *7V4HP
•159.95 •10 HP

1/3HP
1/2 HP
3/4 HP
1 HP..
1 1/2 HP

CAMLINE HEAT PIG MATS

CO r -'T
L

• l’x3'
Reg.

$29.00
$36.30
$50.80
$61.70
$27.95

• I’x4’ ...

• 2’x3' ...

• 2'x4' ...

• 16”x24"

CAST IROrt PIG
WATERER
Reg. $15.95

SALE
$ 1 2.99

MONO-FLOW M*
NIPPLE WATERERS hf

• 3/8” *2.00 my
• 1/2” *3.00 y/

CATTLE WATERER
w/HEAT

Reg. Price $212.00

PRICE
* 179*95

ROUND FEEDERS
12-Door
1800Lb.
Capacity

*259.99

CATTLE FEED BUNKS
**

/
*

SS
\

V

11'BunkFeeder x
*129.99 iA* .

Optional
11' HayRack
*85.95

Vs

POLY LICK TANK

PI T

SALE
•21.
•27.
•37.
•47.
•19.

Sb ‘ y

•199.95
*239.95
*299.95 *

*399.95
•499.95

i *

"■* *

§
2-GALLON

MEDICATOR
Reg. $179.95

S.U* 159.95
MONO-FLO & ALKE

LP PIG HEATERS
•3000BTU *48.95
•6000BTU *49.95
• 12000 BTU *59.95

AG-STAR ROTARY FEEDER
with

PORCELAIN BOTTOM -

IZTJI S.S. Drum, Lower Galv
jL JL Hopper w/Grill

140LB. NR3N 275LB. NRGP
Reg. $130.00 Reg. $160.00

Sale *104" Sale *l29**
HART CUP PARTS

• Box of 500Rubber
Cores •22.95

... .04*

. .08*
• Stems For Trigger .

• Stems For Fountain

FEED
CARTS

Model

16 Bushel Capacity FT-110-DC

*179.95 FT-120-B
FT-170-B

250 Lb. Capacity
Feed Cart

*129.95

MJM AUGERS -

4”xH’ ... *98.95 6"xl6'
4"xl6' .. *119.95 8”xll’
6”xll’ .. *158.95 s-xie1
4" Plastic Hoppers
6 & 8" Hoppers

(Ext. Also Avail.)

6® °Sr

6 Holes
Each Side
Reg. Price
$307.95

sprlce
e »2399S

FT 170-B

FT 110-DC

Capacity Compart-
ments

Reg
Ltst/ea

110Gal
120Gal
170Gal

$238.50
$233.20
$209.88

Hydraulic Battle Jacks
Ton Reg. SALE

2 $11.99 * 8.99
4 $15.99 *10.99
6 $19.99 *14.99
8 $29.99 *19.99

12 $34.99 *23.99
20 $69.99 *49.99

urn-*
if'-

Heavy Duty Tube & Flight
w/IntakeGf 'd A '■Pull'
Motor
Mount,
Spout,

and
Belt

*195.95
*249.95
*299.95
. *24.95
. *32.95

56"
VARI ON

SPEED
CEILING FAN

Reg. $99.99

SALE *79.99
(controls Avail.)

12 HOLE GALVANIZED
1120 LB. HOG FEEDER

VINDVANE
T & MINERAL

FEEDER

Reg. Price $86.00

Pmc
E

E *59"
" ,2#B PORTABLE

STORAGE
TANKS

SALE

*169.95
*163.95
*149.95

CP 56

APPRECIA
While

48” Electrical Rod Posts
SVt’ Tee Posts w/Clips
6’ Tee Posts w/Clips
6Vi’ Tee Posts w/Clips
(20) 2 Pt. Barb Wire 12Vi ga
(12)40'xl00’6Mil. Plastic
(6) 24 xloo'6 Mil. Plastic
(7) 20’xl00' 6 Mil. Plastic
(2) Wagon Water Tank
(1) 3 Pt. 5' Rotary Mower
(1) 350 H&S Manure Spreaderw/C
(15) 5 gal. Black Fibered Roof Coal
(3) 8’ Round Water Tank
(2) 6’ Round Water Tank
(4) 3 pt. Log Splitter
5 gal. Red Oil Base Paint
2 Gal. White Latex Paint
8’ Diameter Bale Feeders
2’x2’x6'Water Tank
2'x2’xs’WaterTank

I
\ m iffiswssmc

HUNTING OR FISHING

OWNER

8" Tarp Straps

Poly Torp
• Grommeted
• Made tough enough

for rugged farm jobs
Size Price
sx7’
6xB'
7’x9'
B'xlO’

*2.69
*4.69
*4.99
*5.99

60,000 BTU
$259.95

10*.
on

4C

*239.95
FARROWING STALL

Basic Unit

JT n;.

tj- Sl3y_^— 2,

*122.95

Rugged
Pasture Waterer

*149.95
F-95S

Early Order Si ecial

lO% DOWN Holds Till
1250 Gal.Polyethylene Tank

Vertical
Transport
- Water
- Fertilizers
- Plant Foods
- Chemicals
-Feeds

Next Spring
Reg.
$529.95 *399”
S"p *229.95

FARM
SU
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